
PLACE CLUBS LIGUE n° CLUB M Q

1 T.S. CHATENOY BOURGOGNE 4.71.185 1363

2 CTS FRASNOY NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.59.012 1362

3 C.T.  MONTGERON ILE -DE-FRANCE 10.91.009 1370

4 ASPL LYONNAIS 13.69.029 1394

5 S.E.T. BITCHE LORRAINE 12.57.210 1356

6 MONTEREAU ILE -DE-FRANCE 10.77.833 1355

7 ALBERT SPORT TIR PICARDIE 16.80.020 1350

8 AMITIÉ LINGOLSHEIM ALSACE 1.67.116 1340

9 T.O. MARTIGUES PROVENCE 18.13.144 1339

10 CTPN PROVENCE 18.13.033 1333

11 T.S. ROGNAC PROVENCE 18.13.070 1331

12 S.T. MONTPELLIER LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 11.34.075 1330

13 A.T. BUC ILE -DE-FRANCE 10.78.084 1328

14 TIR SPORTIF DU PERREUX ILE -DE-FRANCE 10.94.565 1327

15 T.S. RIOMOIS AUVERGNE 3.63.259 1325

16 S.T. LONS AQUITAINE 2.64.059 1324

17 AST ROISSY ILE -DE-FRANCE 10.95.991 1319

18 CTS MONTÉLIMAR DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 20.26.137 1318

19 CLUB MARIGNANAIS SPORTIF TIR PROVENCE 18.13.041 1305

20 T.O. VIENNOIS DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 20.38.046 1301
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4

PETITE FINALE

PARISOT THÉO

CTS FRASNOY POSTE

GUILIANO CYRIELLE
TAILLANDIER ARNAUD DUFOUR JULIEN

ALYS CORENTIN
LABBE WILLIAM

FINALE

CAMUS GUILLAUME

MICHAUD RAPHAËL

SAFFROY AURÉLIEN QUILLARD MATHILDE

DUFOUR JULIENLEGAY FRANCIS

LADAN SÉBASTIEN

HEDOU THOMAS
EKERT EDOUARD

HULOT GUILLAUME

STORRER MARIE
SCHNEIDER CHARLES

ALBERT SPORT TIR POSTE

4

BREDIER GUILLAUME
HENRY ARNAUD DRUART JEAN-MICHEL

LABBE WILLIAM GUILLOT CÉLINE

3 4

SAFFROY AURÉLIEN CAMUS GUILLAUME
COUTURIER SYLVIE FILAR LUDWIG

ASPL POSTE

SAFFROY AURÉLIEN

BREDIER GUILLAUME
HENRY ARNAUD

2

C.T.  MONTGERON

C.T.  MONTGERON

1

RONNELLE XAVIER

C.T.  MONTGERON

LADAN SÉBASTIEN
QUILLARD MATHILDE HULOT GUILLAUME

DUFOUR JULIEN

4

MICHAUD RAPHAËL
GUILIANO CYRIELLE

POSTE CTS FRASNOY T.S. CHATENOY

S.E.T. BITCHE

GUILLOT DANIEL

DRUART JEAN-MICHEL
DUMONT AXEL

DENIS CORENTIN

ROMANG CLAIRE FILAR LUDWIG

LABBE WILLIAM

STAB MARTINE CAMUS GUILLAUME
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DEMI-FINALES
ASPL

GUILIANO CYRIELLE
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PARISOT THÉO

4 1

COUTURIER SYLVIE

MOROSOLI NICOLAS

3 3

LENGLET ANTOINE

4

ALYS CORENTIN

POSTE CTS FRASNOY

SCHAAF EDITH

ROTH SÉBASTIEN

PISTOLET - DIVISION 2

BREDIER GUILLAUME
HENRY ARNAUD

OLIVIER JOËL
PATENAIRE STÉPHANE

GUILLOT CÉLINE BLONDEL PIERRE-HUGUES
MAQUIN FRANCK

AMITIÉ LINGOLSHEIM

GUILLOT DANIEL

TAILLANDIER ARNAUD CHATELAIN BENOIT GUILLOT JÉRÔME

1er TOUR        1/4 FINALES         2e  TOUR
POSTE MONTEREAUASPL POSTE T.S. CHATENOY

BOUCHET ANTHONY
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1 4

FILAR LUDWIG PARISOT THÉO
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T.S. CHATENOY

COUTURIER SYLVIE LADAN SÉBASTIEN

DRUART JEAN-MICHEL GUILLOT DANIEL
GUILLOT CÉLINE

1 4

GUILLOT JÉRÔME



1 ASPL 1369029 BREDIER GUILLAUME 89 98 92 279 COUTURIER SYLVIE 88 91 95 274 SAFFROY AURÉLIEN 90 93 95 278 TAILLANDIER ARNAUD 97 92 95 284 HENRY ARNAUD 92 92 95 279 1394

2 C.T.  MONTGERON 1091009 HULOT GUILLAUME 89 89 88 266 LADAN SÉBASTIEN 87 86 86 259 GUILIANO CYRIELLE 93 96 96 285 MICHAUD RAPHAËL 90 89 92 271 DUFOUR JULIEN 98 97 94 289 1370

3 T.S. CHATENOY 471185 GUILLOT JÉRÔME 93 89 96 278 GUILLOT DANIEL 91 93 91 275 PARISOT THÉO 86 91 88 265 QUILLARD MATHILDE 90 93 86 269 GUILLOT CÉLINE 89 93 94 276 1363

4 CTS FRASNOY 1559012 CAMUS GUILLAUME 90 85 90 265 ALYS CORENTIN 95 95 94 284 LABBE WILLIAM 94 91 91 276 FILAR LUDWIG 90 87 86 263 DRUART JEAN-MICHEL 93 87 94 274 1362

5 S.E.T. BITCHE 1257210 MOROSOLI NICOLAS 93 88 93 274 STAB MARTINE 89 89 88 266 ROTH SÉBASTIEN 94 95 92 281 SCHAAF EDITH 95 86 91 272 ROMANG CLAIRE 88 88 87 263 1356

6 MONTEREAU 1077833BLONDEL PIERRE-HUGUES 90 91 90 271 EKERT EDOUARD 89 91 85 265 HEDOU THOMAS 87 89 89 265 BOUCHET ANTHONY 93 87 91 271 MAQUIN FRANCK 96 95 92 283 1355

7 ALBERT SPORT TIR 1680020 LENGLET ANTOINE 88 88 90 266 LEGAY FRANCIS 94 98 87 279 DENIS CORENTIN 90 91 87 268 RONNELLE XAVIER 85 88 86 259 DUMONT AXEL 94 91 93 278 1350

8 AMITIÉ LINGOLSHEIM 167116 OLIVIER JOËL 83 93 92 268 STORRER MARIE 90 83 89 262 PATENAIRE STÉPHANE 87 91 89 267 SCHNEIDER CHARLES 83 91 90 264 CHATELAIN BENOIT 94 93 92 279 1340

9 T.O. MARTIGUES 1813144 BATISTA CHRISTOPHE 93 89 86 268 ISNARDON LEANDRO 84 87 86 257 ROUBALLAY SEVERINE 88 95 90 273 ENGUEHARD FRANCK 86 91 85 262 GORAL ERIC 97 87 95 279 1339

10 CTPN 1813033 NOEL AURÉLIE 86 88 88 262 CERUTTI CYRIL 91 90 94 275 HOEDTS FRÉDÉRIC 79 83 84 246 CERUTTI FLORENT 86 93 87 266 MEYER JONATHAN 96 92 96 284 1333

11 T.S. ROGNAC 1813070 TOURNAYRE MATHYS 83 91 87 261 DE ZORDO DAVID 80 87 86 253 BORGHESI DAVID 92 82 91 265 FRANCHI YOHAN 89 92 96 277 FRANCHI JEAN-DOMINIQUE 91 90 94 275 1331

12 S.T. MONTPELLIER 1134075 ERWAN RIOUT 94 92 89 275 ISABELLE LECLERC 85 90 88 263 CHARLES BENOIT 83 81 86 250 THIERRY BESSAGUET 82 91 93 266 PIERRE FOURNIER 91 92 93 276 1330

13 A.T. BUC 1078084 STOLL VICTORIEN 95 91 93 279 DE CEUYPER LIONEL 81 84 81 246 BURET BENJAMIN 89 92 85 266 PLUVINAGE MARGAUX 87 85 92 264 LARRET CLEMENTINE 89 92 92 273 1328

14 TIR SPORTIF DU PERREUX 1094565 CAPELLE JEAN-FRANÇOIS 90 86 88 264 MAGIDS ANTHONY 89 89 89 267 GHERDOL VALENTIN 96 91 93 280 FARRUGIA ROMAIN 87 87 83 257 FARRUGIA CHRISTOPHE 85 85 89 259 1327

15 T.S. RIOMOIS 363259 EXBRAYAT JULIEN 87 92 87 266 LAJARRIGE AXEL 85 85 91 261 MANZAGOL LÉA 92 81 85 258 FLEURIER EMMANUEL 90 89 86 265 SEITA JEAN 92 90 93 275 1325

16 S.T. LONS 264059 COUDASSOT YAËL 92 89 95 276 CHAFFARD MARLÈNE 86 89 79 254 TROUILLET GÉRARD 87 86 84 257 CASTEIGNAU LILIAN 86 87 87 260 PANTELEYEV KONSTANTIN 92 94 91 277 1324

17 AST ROISSY 1095991 MONJARET SYLVAIN 85 81 89 255 BUCKSUM FAZIMAH 93 90 89 272 RIBIERO CARLOS 85 87 93 265 CACCHIOLI CÉDRIC 92 89 88 269 JAMET ANDRÉ 84 92 82 258 1319

18 CTS MONTÉLIMAR 2026137 BERTHET SACHA 86 90 80 256 ARSAC ERWAN 86 90 90 266 ARSAC CHRISTOPHE 89 82 89 260 EXBRAYAT PAULE EMILE 90 91 89 270 LUCAS LAURENT 87 89 90 266 1318

19 CLUB MARIGNANAIS SPORTIF TIR1813041 GUES CHRISTOPHE 86 92 85 263 PIGENEL CÉLINE 93 92 90 275 PANAGOUDIS GRÉGORY 88 86 94 268 BOURNAZEL MARC 76 84 88 248 TRAINA SERGE 83 85 83 251 1305

20 T.O. VIENNOIS 2038046 VERNAY GILLES 91 90 91 272 COLSON EDWIGE 85 84 89 258 DETAVERNIER GHISLAIN 85 93 92 270 VERRIER JEAN-LOUIS 72 80 76 228 RUBOD MICHAËL 87 92 94 273 1301
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